SCARA ROBOTS
Arm length of 120 mm to 1200 mm, full-selection of lineup is top in the world.
Completely beltless structure pursues the features of SCARA robots to
their utmost limits.
Low cost high performance model
YK400XE-4
P ro d u c t  L i n e u p
YK-X

YK250XGP to
600XGLP (base part)
Class of protection against invasion of water: 5
Water injected from any direction does not affect adversely.
The standard pressure of the injected water is 30 KPa (30 KN/m2, 0.3 kgf/cm).
The injection speed is 12.5 liters/min. and the injection time is 3 min.
Note. The water injected under conditions exceeding those shown above may enter the unit.
Class of protection against solid objects: 6
No invasion of particle dust.
IP 6 5
Y K - X  S e r i e s P r o d u c t  L i n e u p
80
Model/Type Model Arm length (mm) Maximum payload (kg) Standard cycle time (sec.) Note 1 Page
Orbit type
YK350TW 350 5.0 0.32 P.494
YK500TW 500 5.0 (4.0) Note 3 0.29 P.496
Standard
Extra small type
YK120XG 120 1.0 0.33 P.498
YK150XG 150 1.0 0.33 P.499
YK180XG 180 1.0 0.33 P.500
YK180X 180 1.0 0.39 P.501
YK220X 220 1.0 0.42 P.502
Small type
YK250XG 250 5.0 (4.0) Note 3 0.43 P.503
YK350XG 350 5.0 (4.0) Note 3 0.44 P.505
YK400XE-4 400 4.0 (3.0) Note 3 0.41 P.507
YK400XG 400 5.0 (4.0) Note 3 0.45 P.508
Medium type
YK500XGL 500 5.0 (4.0) Note 3 0.48 P.510
YK500XG 500 10.0 0.42 P.512
YK510XE-10 510 10.0 (9.0) Note 3 0.38 P.513
YK600XGL 600 5.0 (4.0) Note 3 0.54 P.514
YK600XG 600 10.0 0.43 P.516
YK610XE-10 610 10.0 (9.0) Note 3 0.39 P.517
YK600XGH 600 20.0 (19.0) Note 3 0.47 P.518
Large type
YK700XGL 700 10.0 (9.0) Note 3 0.50 P.519
YK710XE-10 710 10.0 (9.0) Note 3 0.42 P.520
YK700XG 700 20.0 (19.0) Note 3 0.42 P.521
YK800XG 800 20.0 (19.0) Note 3 0.48 P.522
YK900XG 900 20.0 (19.0) Note 3 0.49 P.523
YK1000XG 1000 20.0 (19.0) Note 3 0.49 P.524
YK1200X 1200 50.0 0.91 P.525
Wall mount/inverse model
YK300XGS Note 2 300 5.0 (4.0) Note 3 0.49 P.526
YK400XGS Note 2 400 5.0 (4.0) Note 3 0.49 P.528
YK500XGS 500 10.0 0.45 P.530
YK600XGS 600 10.0 0.46 P531
YK700XGS 700 20.0 0.42 P.532
YK800XGS 800 20.0 0.48 P.533
YK900XGS 900 20.0 0.49 P.534
YK1000XGS 1000 20.0 0.49 P.535
Dust-proof & drip-proof model
YK250XGP 250 4.0 0.50 P.536
YK350XGP 350 4.0 0.52 P.538
YK400XGP 400 4.0 0.50 P.540
YK500XGLP 500 4.0 0.66 P.542
YK500XGP 500 10.0 0.55 P.544
YK600XGLP 600 4.0 0.71 P.545
YK600XGP 600 10.0 0.56 P.547
YK600XGHP 600 18.0 0.57 P.548
YK700XGP 700 20.0 0.52 P.549
YK800XGP 800 20.0 0.58 P.550
YK900XGP 900 20.0 0.59 P.551
YK1000XGP 1000 20.0 0.59 P.552
Note 1. The standard cycle time is measured under the following conditions.
• During back and forth movement 25mm vertically and 100mm horizontally (extra small type)
• During back and forth movement 25mm vertically and 300mm horizontally (small type / medium type / large type)
Note 2 The YK300XGS and YK400XGS are custom-order products. For details about the delivery time, please contact YAMAHA.